DHS

BHS

Madison

Jefferson

DHS

DHS

Madison

Curry, Maggie 12/5/2024
Johnston;-Allison  12/6/2024
Hildreth, Megan 12/6/2024
Cater, Paige 12/10/2024
Gingras, Kelly 12/13/2024
Hansen, Stacey  12/13/2024
Scott, Amy 12/17/2024

2 CW

1 W

1CW

1CwW

1Cw

1CW

1Cw

10-1113-332-10-00-
IAHPERD 00
IESE-Quarterly-Session--
Al-&Tech-Foolsfor
Effoctive Teachi

10-2410-332-02-00-
IAHPERD Convention 00
Developing Special
Education Leaders - Year
1
Statewide Transitional
English Summit
3rd Annual Trnasitional
English Summit
Dyslexia Best Strategies K- 10-2410-332-02-00-
6 by BER 00



$643.18

$146.06

$295.00

10-1110-332-10-00-
00

10-1113-332-10-00-
00
10-2410-332-02-00-
00

10-1113-332-10-00-
00
10-1113-332-10-00-
00

$280.00

$140.00

$125.00

$125.00
$140.00
$140.00

$0.00

Brittany
Schwarz

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



