Schools	Name of Employee	Start Date of Absence	Total Length of Time	Absence Code	Title of Event	Event Line Item #
DUC	Curry Maggio	12/5/2024	2	CM		10-1113-332-10-00- 00
DHS	Curry, Maggie	12/5/2024	Z	CW	IAHPERD IESE Quarterly Session -	00
					Al & Tech Tools for	
DHS	Johnston, Allison	12/6/2024	1	€₩	Effective Teaching	
0113		12,0,2021	-			10-2410-332-02-00-
Madison	Hildreth, Megan	12/6/2024	1	CW	IAHPERD Convention	00
					Developing Special	
					Education Leaders - Year	
Jefferson	Cater, Paige	12/10/2024	1	CW	1	
					Statewide Transitional	
DHS	Gingras, Kelly	12/13/2024	1	CW	English Summit	
					3rd Annual Trnasitional	
DHS	Hansen, Stacey	12/13/2024	1	CW	English Summit	
					Dyslexia Best Strategies K-	10-2410-332-02-00-
Madison	Scott, Amy	12/17/2024	1	CW	6 by BER	00

Event Cost Projection (Sub not	Line Item # for	Projected Substitute	
included)	Substitute	Cost	Substitute
\$643.18	10-1110-332-10-00- 00	\$280.00	Brittany Schwarz
	10-1113-332-10-00- 00	\$140.00	Yes
\$146.06	10-2410-332-02-00- 00	\$125.00	Yes
		\$125.00	Yes
	10-1113-332-10-00- 00 10-1113-332-10-00-	\$140.00	Yes
	00	\$140.00	Yes
\$295.00		\$0.00	No